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model 2BB2
PFLOW

TOTAL CAPACITY

BASKET CAPACITY - UPPER

BASKET CAPACITY - LOWER

BASKET CAPACITY - REAR

LOWER TRAY CAPACITY

LOWER TRAY CAPACITY - REAR

NESTING DISTANCE

WEIGHT

STANDARD FEATURES

AVAILABLE FEATURES

*Dimensions (mm). Specifications reflect Up and Down model only. Please inquire for Up only or Down only specifications if interested.

L 2018-09-27 

2882 PFLOW.Up & DOWN(S8) Dimensions & Speci�cations 
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Total Payload Capacity:74L[4528 cu.In] 
Top basket capacity:33L [2019 cu.In] 
Bottom Basket Capacity:33L [2019 cu.In] 
Rear basket capacity:BL [490 cu.In] 
Payload:63 Kg[138 lbs] 
Nesting Distance:285mm[11.22 11] 
Wheels:2-5 ＇’Swivel,2-5 ＇’Fixed 
Weight:22 kg[48.4 lbs] 
Finish:E-Coat 
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5,121 in³

2,019 in³

2,368 in³

734 in³

11.22”

48.4 lbs

84 L

33 L

39 L

12 L

285 mm

22 kg

E-Coat + Powder Coat
1” round handle
Bumpers
5” Polyurethane wheels
Pflow Towbar

Custom Colours
Custom Finishes
Cart Locks
Anti-Static Wheel
Ergonomic Handle

Cup/Floral Holder
Bag Hook
Scanner Holder
Cart Containment 
Components
(Factory Installed)


